



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 5259 of 2025

Smt. Savitri Devi

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Rakesh Kumar Verma
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the revisionist, put up this case on 24.09.2025 as fresh.

September 9, 2025
Anurag Singh

(Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.)